F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

AIRE SUR ADOUR (40)

Finales Coupes Nationales

CADETTE 2
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Nom Prénom

LEDOUX Eliséne
EYMARD Clara
GUIDDIR Mastina
GAUTRET Lysia
DUSSART Lison
GOISLOT Mewenn
PINEAU Julie
GARREAU Chloé
VERMOT Candice
JEGO Manon
DELFORCE Ninon
DROUIN Serena
BONINI Cécile
MONTAGNER Liloé
STIEGLER Perrine
LEBLANC Sacha
MOUVAUX Camille
FARENGA Carla
BOSCART Lisa

Association
A.S.C.Bonne-Garde
Alerte-Gentianes
L'Envolée

AJA Gymnastique
A.S.C.Bonne-Garde
Alouettes Gym
A.S.C.Bonne-Garde
La Concorde
Jeanne d'Arc
A.S.C.Bonne-Garde
Jeune Garde
Alouettes Gym
A.S.C.Bonne-Garde
Esprit Sport
Gymnastique St Joseph
La Concorde

Ste Evrard

Esprit Sport

Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise

Ville

NANTES

CHAMBERY

DAX

MONTAIGU

NANTES

LES HERBIERS
NANTES

COUERON

DAX

NANTES
ARMENTIERES

LES HERBIERS
NANTES
SEYSSUEL-ESTRABLIN
HOENHEIM

COUERON

CYSOING
SEYSSUEL-ESTRABLIN
ESTAIRES

Saut

12.100
13.200
13.350
12.900
11.500
11.900
11.900
13.200
12.600
11.450
12.600
12.600
11.700
11.750
11.350

9.800
11.550
11.900
11.550

Barres

10.450
11.000
8.750
9.050
9.350
10.200
8.500
8.000
7.500
8.950
9.450
8.400
8.100
9.400
7.350
8.000
6.850
7.850
8.000

Poutre

12.200
11.800
12.500
10.150
12.400
12.550
11.800
12.000
11.850
11.250

9.850

9.200
10.650

9.100
11.500
11.300
10.750

9.700

7.400

Sol

12.250
10.950
12.200
13.900
12.150
10.450
11.750
10.600
11.700
11.900
11.250
11.900
11.600
11.200
10.850
11.700
11.350

9.950
10.100

Total

47.000
46.950
46.800
46.000
45.400
45.100
43.950
43.800
43.650
43.550
43.150
42.100
42.050
41.450
41.050
40.800
40.500
39.400
37.050
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